Focus and Simple
Feature & Benefits:
* Excellent bending phase and amplitude stability;
* Reliable testing consistency and high repeatability;
* Outer diameter ≤5mm, ultra-soft and easy to bend;
* Light weight and small stress;
* Resistant to compression, twist, water and wear;
* Suitable for high and low temperature circulation box and

Electrical Specifications
Average Power（25°C，See Level，cable only)
Ordering InformationAccuLine-Slim
ALS-67Mechnical Phase
P
ha
se
 C
ha
ng
e
Frequency(GHz)
ALS-67Mechnical Amplitude
A
tte
nu
at
io
n
(d
B
)
55
AccuLine-Slim Ordering Selection Information
Frequency
40= 40.0GHz
50= 50.0GHz
67= 67.0GHz
ALSXX-XXXXXX-XX.XXX
Connector Type，two sides independent
18M  = 1.85mm Male
18F    = 1.85mm Female
18MW = 1.85mm Male Swept
24M  = 2.4mm Male
24F    = 2.4mm Female
29M  =  2.92mm Male
29F    =  2.92mm Female
10
8
6
4
2
0
0                4               8              12              16            20             24             28             32              36             40            44              48             52             56             60             64             68
-2
-4
-6
-8
-10
0.05
-0.05
0.1
-0.1
0.15
-0.15
0
0                4               8              12              16            20             24             28             32              36             40            44              48             52             56             60             64             68
Max    Normal   Max
Frequency(GHz)
Max    Normal   Max
M: Metric system，meter
      E.g.：-01.20M = 1.2meter
F：British Unit，Ft